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Date Start End Event Name Location Depart Return
Mon 05/09/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Open Gym High School Gym
Fri 05/13/2022 10:05 am 10:25 am HS Volleyball Meeting HS Room 319
Mon 05/16/2022 2:30 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Open Gym High School Gym
Mon 06/06/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Volleyball Workout & Weight Training Multipurpose Room

High School Gym
Wed 06/08/2022 5:15 pm 7:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice High School Gym
Mon 06/13/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Volleyball Workout & Weight Training Multipurpose Room

High School Gym
Wed 06/15/2022 5:15 pm 7:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice High School Gym
Wed 06/22/2022 5:15 pm 7:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice High School Gym
Mon 06/27/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Volleyball Workout & Weight Training Multipurpose Room

High School Gym
Wed 06/29/2022 2:00 pm All Day HS Volleyball @ Cape Girardeau Cape Girardeau SportsPlex

Drury Plaza Hotel Cape Girardeau
Conference Center

10:00 am

Thu 06/30/2022 All Day 3:00 pm HS Volleyball @ Cape Girardeau Cape Girardeau SportsPlex
Drury Plaza Hotel Cape Girardeau
Conference Center

7:00 pm

Wed 07/06/2022 5:15 pm 7:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice High School Gym
Mon 07/11/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Volleyball Workout & Weight Training Multipurpose Room

High School Gym
Mon 07/18/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Winfield Volleyball Camp - Girls Entering

9th thru 12th Grade
High School Gym

Tue 07/19/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Winfield Volleyball Camp - Girls Entering
9th thru 12th Grade

High School Gym

Wed 07/20/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Winfield Volleyball Camp - Girls Entering
9th thru 12th Grade

High School Gym

Thu 07/21/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Winfield Volleyball Camp - Girls Entering
9th thru 12th Grade

High School Gym

Mon 07/25/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Volleyball Workout & Weight Training Multipurpose Room
Mon 08/08/2022 All Day All Day HIGH SCHOOL FALL SPORTS BEGIN Winfield High
Mon 08/08/2022 5:15 pm 7:15 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts High School Gym
Tue 08/09/2022 5:15 pm 7:15 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts High School Gym
Wed 08/10/2022 5:15 pm 7:15 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts High School Gym


